
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
TREASURERS/CHIEF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS SALARIES

FOR THE 2023-24 YEAR

Annual
County Salary
Barbour 101,984.58$      
Berkeley 149,761.08        
Boone 102,931.20        
Braxton 87,036.97          
Brooke 102,249.42        
Cabell 122,414.22        
Calhoun 78,818.80          
Clay 94,980.03          
Doddridge 91,548.65          
Fayette 109,978.35        
Gilmer 84,794.42          
Grant 100,426.96        
Greenbrier 101,884.80        
Hampshire 98,380.08          
Hancock 112,565.70        
Hardy 104,699.17        
Harrison 119,388.50        
Jackson 116,533.30        
Jefferson 115,936.84        
Kanawha 115,659.54        
Lewis 104,946.45        
Lincoln 93,204.00          
Logan 100,750.78        
Marion 102,605.21        
Marshall 127,117.35        
Mason 100,231.83        
McDowell 92,586.48          
Mercer 115,000.00        
Mineral 98,552.65          
Mingo 98,185.59          
Monongalia 128,893.56        
Monroe 92,018.63          
Morgan 97,231.50          
Nicholas 105,932.15        
Ohio 113,898.99        
Pendleton 107,109.61        
Pleasants 103,781.39        
Pocahontas 87,143.78          
Preston 103,716.18        
Putnam 139,136.49        
Raleigh 111,595.99        
Randolph 94,646.40          
Ritchie 88,694.32          
Roane 95,304.15          
Summers 66,254.40          
Taylor 93,900.65          
Tucker 90,852.51          
Tyler 116,981.86        
Upshur 106,595.00        
Wayne 96,723.99          
Webster 85,159.49          
Wetzel 118,316.83        
Wirt 103,656.86        
Wood 86,925.00          
Wyoming 96,629.79          

State Average 103,204.59$      

         comparable.  

OSF
02/02/24
Avg Contracted Salaries - CSBOs 24

Note: (1)  This schedule excludes any  supplements paid by an ESC for additional duties to make the salaries listed more 
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Annual
Ct. County Salary
1 Berkeley 149,761.08$    
2 Putnam 139,136.49      
3 Monongalia 128,893.56      
4 Marshall 127,117.35      
5 Cabell 122,414.22      
6 Harrison 119,388.50      
7 Wetzel 118,316.83      
8 Tyler 116,981.86      
9 Jackson 116,533.30      

10 Jefferson 115,936.84      
11 Kanawha 115,659.54      
12 Mercer 115,000.00      
13 Ohio 113,898.99      
14 Hancock 112,565.70      
15 Raleigh 111,595.99      
16 Fayette 109,978.35      
17 Pendleton 107,109.61      
18 Upshur 106,595.00      
19 Nicholas 105,932.15      
20 Lewis 104,946.45      
21 Hardy 104,699.17      
22 Pleasants 103,781.39      
23 Preston 103,716.18      
24 Wirt 103,656.86      
25 Boone 102,931.20      
26 Marion 102,605.21      
27 Brooke 102,249.42      
28 Barbour 101,984.58      
29 Greenbrier 101,884.80      
30 Logan 100,750.78      
31 Grant 100,426.96      
32 Mason 100,231.83      
33 Mineral 98,552.65        
34 Hampshire 98,380.08        
35 Mingo 98,185.59        
36 Morgan 97,231.50        
37 Wayne 96,723.99        
38 Wyoming 96,629.79        
39 Roane 95,304.15        
40 Clay 94,980.03        
41 Randolph 94,646.40        
42 Taylor 93,900.65        
43 Lincoln 93,204.00        
44 McDowell 92,586.48        
45 Monroe 92,018.63        
46 Doddridge 91,548.65        
47 Tucker 90,852.51        
48 Ritchie 88,694.32        
49 Pocahontas 87,143.78        
50 Braxton 87,036.97        
51 Wood 86,925.00        
52 Webster 85,159.49        
53 Gilmer 84,794.42        
54 Calhoun 78,818.80        
55 Summers 66,254.40        

- State Average 103,204.59$    

         comparable.  

OSF

Avg Contracted Salaries - CSBOs 24
02/02/24

Note: (1)  This schedule excludes any  supplements paid by an ESC for additional duties to make the salaries listed more 

COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
TREASURERS/CHIEF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS SALARIES

ARRANGED IN DESCENDING ORDER
FOR THE 2023-24 YEAR
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